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FOR RENT • FOR RENT • FOR RENT

LAND • LAND • LAND • LAND
AFFORDABLE HOMESITE! 1.68 acre surveyed bldg. lot in Sullivan 
Township between Mainesburg & Sylvania. Electric & phone onsite. 
Paved road frontage. Level & ready to build w/low cost inground 
conventional sewage site. Just $29,900�����������������������������MLS #124973
CLOSE TO STATE FOREST! 7.43 acre wooded parcel in Ward Twp, Tioga 
County, Pa. Electric onsite. Approved sewage site. Good hunting. Ride 
your ATVs. Great home or camp site. Minutes to Mansfield, Covington, 
Troy & Canton. Priced to sell. Just $29,900!�������������������������MLS #124188
LAND, SEPTIC & GAS RIGHTS! 4.15 surveyed acres in Sullivan Township bordering 
Dewey Hollow Road (T-932). Previously installed sewage system for up to 3 bdrm. home 
included. $45,000 with leased Oil & Gas Rights or $42,500 w/out!���������MLS #124420
8 ACRES W/PUBLIC SEWER! 8 surveyed acres fronting on Rt. 328 
between Jackson Summit & Millerton. Large bank barn — toss-up keep it 
or take it down. Public sewer across it. Gas, phone & electric avail. Easy 
commute Mansfield, Troy, Corning, Elmira. Just $49,000�����MLS #124787
OVERLOOKING COWANESQUE LAKE 33.15 surveyed acres on 
Rt. 49 directly across road from South Side Recreational Facilities. 
Spectacular views. Utilities onsite. Septic system leach field included. 
$124,900 w/$5,000 Seller Assist or $119,900 w/out!���� MLS #124960
VIEWS FOR MILES! Overlooking the hills, valleys, farms & 
woods surrounding Roseville. 37.62 acres in Rutland Twp. with 
1360 ft. of frontage. Electric onsite. Approved sewage site. Easy 
commute to Mansfield, Troy & Elmira. $126,900���� MLS #124967
LOT, WELL & SEPTIC!!! 2.17 surveyed acres on Erway Road in Covington 
Twp. w/Mansfield address. Shared well. New septic system included. Mobile 
homes, doublewides, modulars & stick homes all acceptable. Gas, electric & 
phone-onsite. Just $35,500!�����������������������������������������������������������MLS #122941
HUGE LAWRENCEVILLE LOT!!! 1.85 acres bordering Mechanic Street. Public 
water & sewer available. New survey. R-2 zoning allow doublewides, modulars, stick 
built homes or duplexes on permanent foundations. Just $20,000!�����MLS #124638
CLOSE TO STATE FOREST! 19.41 wooded acres with 2000+ ft. of 
frontage in Cross Creek Pines, Ward Twp., Tioga County, PA. Electric 
onsite. Approved sewage site. Good hunting. Ride your ATVs. Minutes 
to Mansfield, Troy, Canton & Williamsport. Just $67,900���MLS #124186
COMMERCIAL BUILDING SITE Located near the I-99 & Business Rt 
15 exit south of Mansfield. 2.14 acres w/public water & sewer next door. 
$40,000 of fill in place & ready to build. Behind Wendy’s next to First 
Heritage Credit Union. Price to sell at $149,000�������������MLS #124717
HILLS CREEK STATE PARK & LAKE! Directly across the road from 
this 2.51 acre lot. Ready to build w/electric, natural gas, cable & phone. 
Unleased Oil & Gas Rights included. Low cost in ground sewage site. 
Minutes to Mansfield & Wellsboro. Just $35,900!����������������MLS #124230

ROOM TO ROAM! Contemporary 2 
story 3000+ sq ft home. Completely 
renovated & upgraded inside & out. 
Great Room w/woodstove, 5 bdrms, 
2.75 baths, gorgeous kitchen & 
much more! Borders Corey Creek 
Golf Club east of Mansfield. 
$234,900������������������� MLS #125135

C O M M E R C I A L / O F F I C E /
RESIDENTIAL Are all possible uses 
for this 2,540 sq. ft. former 2 family 
home. Zoned Commercial B3 located 
at 416 South Main St. across from Fire 
Hall in Mansfield, PA. 1+acre. Needs 
some TLC & priced accordingly. Just 
$199,000�������������������� MLS #125177

TIOGA COUNTY HORSE FARM On 
26.29 acres just North of Wellsboro 
PA on Catlin Hollow Rd. 2,736 sq. ft. 
2 story totally remodeled 4 bdrm., 
2.75 bath home. 3 car detached 
garage/shop w/office. 90x120 horse 
barn w/ indoor arena & 16 box stalls. 
$389,900������������������� MLS #124544

TROY HOME  — PRICE REDUC-
TION! Affordable 4 bdrm., 2 bath 
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